

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.13287 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	26.06.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> Post the matter after four (04) weeks. In the meantime, respondents are directed to file counter affidavit. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a period of six (06) weeks. _____ TCDS,J ANS	

--	--	--	--